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FITASC GP AUT & ÖSTM UT

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GACH, Jiri1053 19625 25 25 25 23 25 23 25CZEMEN

2 KOZAK, Radek1045 19524 25 24 25 25 22 25 25CZEMEN

3 KRAINER, Stefan1011 19122 24 25 24 25 22 24 25AUTMEN

4 VANHARA, Oldrich1049 19022 23 24 25 24 25 23 24CZEMEN

5 CARBONE, Nicola1054 18725 24 24 25 22 21 21 25ITAMEN

5 KOVAC, Pavel1047 18725 24 24 22 23 22 24 23CZEMEN

7 GRONDONA, Gildo1006 18624 22 21 24 25 22 24 24ITAVET

7 PUCALKA , Karel1024 18623 23 25 22 24 22 24 23CZEMEN

9 NIEDZIAŁEK, Kamil1020 18523 22 25 23 22 22 23 25POLMEN

10 MORAVEC, Jaroslav1046 18425 24 21 25 21 21 22 25CZEVET

11 POLSINELLI, Sandro1022 18322 23 21 23 23 23 24 24ITASEN

11 RAVERA, Giorgio1025 18321 24 22 23 24 22 23 24ITAVET

11 MICHELETTI , Giampaolo1017 18321 23 23 25 24 22 24 21ITASEN

14 LIEBMANN, Gerald1014 18123 20 22 23 23 24 24 22AUTMEN

15 SIMAK, Robert1044 18023 25 20 22 20 25 20 25CZEMEN

15 KRAXNER, Alfred David1012 18024 21 24 20 22 24 22 23AUTMEN

17 AMBRECK, Carlo1027 17921 23 24 23 21 21 21 25ITASEN

17 PRETINI, William1023 17922 23 24 24 23 21 22 20ITAJUN

19 KUMMER, Dieter1013 17821 24 22 21 24 23 21 22AUTMEN

20 ANDRIEU, Gert1002 17621 19 24 24 22 22 20 24AUTMEN

21 REVELLO, Bianca1026 17523 22 22 24 21 22 22 19ITAWOM

22 SCHANNER, Karl1028 17421 22 25 23 18 22 23 20AUTSEN

22 STRASSER, Josef1030 17423 22 24 20 23 22 20 20AUTVET

24 HERODES, Milan1034 17219 22 24 21 21 21 22 22CZEMEN

25 BOUDA, Josef1042 17022 18 20 20 23 21 23 23CZEMAS

25 BOBOLIK, Walter1004 17019 22 20 22 22 23 20 22AUTVET

27 MALINEK, Radek1051 16921 18 22 20 21 24 21 22CZEMEN

27 NAGELE, Peter1019 16921 22 24 21 19 20 22 20AUTSEN

27 ZALESAK, Jiri1050 16922 22 22 23 21 20 20 19CZEMEN

30 WOLF, Martin1036 16821 21 18 22 23 22 20 21AUTMEN

30 PANZERI , Sabrina1021 16820 21 24 22 21 19 22 19ITAWOM

32 HUMER, Josef1010 16621 21 18 22 22 19 20 23AUTSEN

33 VALDUGA, Silvano1032 16522 20 21 20 22 18 19 23AUTMAS

Classification: Open - UNIV. TRAP
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33 HEIL, Siegbert1007 16525 18 22 18 20 19 21 22AUTMEN

35 VOSICKY, Jaroslav Fox1045 16418 21 18 21 24 21 21 20CZEMEN

36 SILLER, Christian1029 16321 20 19 24 19 21 17 22AUT---

36 HOFMAN, Josef1008 16320 20 21 20 23 18 21 20CZEMAS

38 VITEK, Vitezslav1048 16218 24 19 20 20 20 20 21CZEMEN

38 MARCHL, Ernst1015 16221 20 20 22 16 23 19 21AUT---

40 HOLZER, Michael1009 15919 23 22 20 21 15 19 20AUT---

41 VONDRACEK, Ales1052 15522 24 18 20 20 19 14 18CZEMEN

42 ZUCKER, Günther-Marcus1039 15423 20 20 21 15 20 15 20AUTMEN

42 WAGNER, Karl1035 15419 21 21 19 22 15 20 17AUTSEN

44 ZOTTER, Andreas1037 15320 23 20 16 17 18 21 18AUTMEN

45 WAGNER, Inge1034 15219 17 21 18 19 20 19 19AUTWOM

46 SZAKACS-WIDLER, Petra1031 14316 21 18 15 17 14 21 21AUTWOM

47 MAURER, Hans Jürgen1016 14219 21 18 18 18 17 17 14AUTMEN

48 ZOTTER, Sylvia1038 13216 17 20 13 15 12 16 23AUTWOM

49 MURZEK, Alfred1018 12515 13 18 16 16 13 16 18AUTSEN

50 EXL, Michaela1005 10012 9 13 10 7 16 15 18AUTWOM

51 ALTENEDER, Elisabeth1001 9510 14 11 13 10 15 10 12AUT---

52 BAIER, Christine1003 8413 8 11 10 12 6 14 10AUT---

53 CETNAROSKI, Kamil1041 6710 7 4 11 9 9 5 12POLMEN

54 VÍTEK, Vítězslav1033 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0CZEMEN
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FITASC GP AUT & ÖSTM UT

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PRETINI, William1023 17922 23 24 24 23 21 22 20ITAJUN

Classification: Fitasc Gp Junior - UNIV. TRAP
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FITASC GP AUT & ÖSTM UT

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 REVELLO, Bianca1026 17523 22 22 24 21 22 22 19ITAWOM

2 PANZERI , Sabrina1021 16820 21 24 22 21 19 22 19ITAWOM

3 WAGNER, Inge1034 15219 17 21 18 19 20 19 19AUTWOM

4 SZAKACS-WIDLER, Petra1031 14316 21 18 15 17 14 21 21AUTWOM

5 ZOTTER, Sylvia1038 13216 17 20 13 15 12 16 23AUTWOM

6 EXL, Michaela1005 10012 9 13 10 7 16 15 18AUTWOM

Classification: Fitasc Gp Women - UNIV. TRAP
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Results
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FITASC GP AUT & ÖSTM UT

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 POLSINELLI, Sandro1022 183+2522 23 21 23 23 23 24 24ITASEN

1 MICHELETTI , Giampaolo1017 183+2421 23 23 25 24 22 24 21ITASEN

3 AMBRECK, Carlo1027 17921 23 24 23 21 21 21 25ITASEN

4 SCHANNER, Karl1028 17421 22 25 23 18 22 23 20AUTSEN

5 NAGELE, Peter1019 16921 22 24 21 19 20 22 20AUTSEN

6 HUMER, Josef1010 16621 21 18 22 22 19 20 23AUTSEN

7 WAGNER, Karl1035 15419 21 21 19 22 15 20 17AUTSEN

8 MURZEK, Alfred1018 12515 13 18 16 16 13 16 18AUTSEN

Classification: Fitasc Gp Senior - UNIV. TRAP
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FITASC GP AUT & ÖSTM UT

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRONDONA, Gildo1006 18624 22 21 24 25 22 24 24ITAVET

2 MORAVEC, Jaroslav1046 18425 24 21 25 21 21 22 25CZEVET

3 RAVERA, Giorgio1025 18321 24 22 23 24 22 23 24ITAVET

4 STRASSER, Josef1030 17423 22 24 20 23 22 20 20AUTVET

5 BOBOLIK, Walter1004 17019 22 20 22 22 23 20 22AUTVET

Classification: Fitasc Gp Veteran - UNIV. TRAP
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FITASC GP AUT & ÖSTM UT

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BOUDA, Josef1042 17022 18 20 20 23 21 23 23CZEMAS

2 VALDUGA, Silvano1032 16522 20 21 20 22 18 19 23AUTMAS

3 HOFMAN, Josef1008 16320 20 21 20 23 18 21 20CZEMAS

Classification: Fitasc Gp Master - UNIV. TRAP
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